RN
2003
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2003
2006
2005
2006

2004
2005
2006
2006
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2004
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004

Sportovec
Svejdova Eliska
Hancova Eliska
BureSova Veronika
Krpcova Kamila
Tdmova Katefina
Pavlaskova Anna
Drnkova Anna
Dole¢kova Emma
Rabova Lucie
Hajna Klara

Slavik Martin
Stérba Ondrej
Rezucha Martin
Polak Dominik
Cihak Martin
Panchartek Tomas
Syrovatka Lukas
Muska Matéj
Atanasov Samuel
Valsa Jan
Racansky Matgj
Jifik Filip

Krliza Adam
Svasta Karel
Pavlousek Pavel
Pesina Ondrej
Straka Matégj
Roch Tobias

Poradi
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VYSLEDKY II. KOLA VSTUPNICH TESTU SCM A VSCM

Celkem
49,44
41,20
38,86
35,16
31,50
26,84
26,47
25,57
24,39
22,66

59,49
49,01
46,53
43,54
41,59
37,45
37,44
32,42
29,10
28,46
27,18
19,30
18,59
17,44
15,85
15,71
12,61

4,70

Rozpéti
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
8,00

0,00
12,80
0,00
12,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
12,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Vyska Flexibilita

8,00
8,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
11,20
0,00
0,00
1,60
0,00

12,80
0,00
12,80
0,00
11,20
0,00
11,20
0,00
1,60
12,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,60
0,00
0,00

6,40
6,40
6,40
6,40
6,40
6,40
6,40
6,40
6,40
6,40

4,80
6,40
4,80
4,80
6,40
4,80
4,80
6,40
4,80
4,80
4,80
4,80
6,40
4,80
4,80
6,40
4,80
1,60

Skok

Shyby
3,00
0,00
2,00
4,00
0,00
0,00
0,50
0,50
4,00
0,00

3,00
1,00
0,50
1,00
3,00
3,50
1,50
1,50
3,50
2,00
1,00
2,50
0,50
3,50
0,50
2,50
0,00
1,00

Pritahy
4,10
2,80
7,60
8,00
4,60
0,00
1,30
2,90
6,50
4,90

8,00
6,10
5,00
4,70
7,20
6,80
5,50
5,70
6,10
4,80
2,30
5,70
3,10
2,70
4,60
2,90
0,00
0,00

2km ego
18,00
21,20
10,40
9,20
15,60
0,00
8,40
10,80
1,20
0,00

19,20
17,60
17,20
18,00
8,40
16,40
8,00
10,00
6,80
0,00
0,40
0,00
0,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,00
0,00

Béh 3km
7,56
0,14
9,38
4,62
3,92
7,14
6,58
3,64
2,24
1,82

7,98
2,38
2,38
1,12
3,78
1,26
5,04
6,16
3,64
1,12
1,68
3,92
4,48
3,78
5,32
0,00
5,04
1,40

Béh 50m Plavani
2,38
2,66
3,08
2,94
0,98
2,10
3,29
1,33
2,45
1,54

3,71
2,73
3,85
1,12
1,61
4,69
1,40
2,66
2,66
2,94
4,20
2,38
3,71
2,66
0,63
2,31
0,77
0,70



RN
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Sportovec
BoldiSova Ella
Kubistova Ema
Kubrychtova Eliska
HosSkova Anna
Kolomaznikova Zofie
Oslzla Tereza
Malenicka Klara
Andélova Sara
Bloudkova Veronika
Gaborova Petra
Tdmova Tereza
Frankova Linda
Tdmova Karolina
Linhartova Veronika
Podrazilova Helena

Poradi
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VYSLEDKY II. KOLA VSTUPNICH TESTU SCM A VSCM

Celkem
55,49
41,71
37,89
35,09
28,64
22,96
21,58
21,30
20,47
19,94
18,06
16,12
14,53
12,51

8,56

Rozpéti
0,00
7,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Vyska Flexibilita

4,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
6,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
6,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00

Skok
2,56
2,04
1,52
1,60
1,72
1,84
1,56
1,40
1,48
0,92
1,40
1,32
1,40
0,52
0,56

Shyby
4,00
1,50
1,00
2,00
0,50
1,00
2,00
0,00
0,50
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,50
0,00
0,00

Pritahy
6,75
4,32
5,76
3,06
0,72
0,63
0,72
2,07
0,00
3,60
0,72
1,98
0,81
3,33
0,00

2km ego
11,40
5,40
13,80
3,60
8,70
0,00
0,00
5,70
0,00
4,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Béh 3km
12,80
8,64
3,68
12,64
5,44
8,32
4,32
1,92
8,32
0,00
3,68
0,96
1,44
0,00
0,00

Béh 50m
2,30
2,15
1,55
1,85
1,40
2,05
2,10
0,95
0,85
0,00
1,70
1,10
1,30
0,00
0,00

Plavani
3,18
2,16
2,58
2,34
2,16
3,12
2,88
1,26
1,32
0,42
1,56
2,76
1,08
0,66
0,00



RN
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Sportovec

Muk Tadeas
Kala Tomas
Hudec Benjamin
Kral Antonin
TyleCek Eduard
Truhlaf Vit
Dfevo Tomas
Bradac Tomas
Cemy Albert
Vlastnik Jan
Herman Simon
SenkyF Vojtéch
Pavlica Jakub
N&medek Stépan
Walter Filip
Neumann Petr
Havel Jindfich
Sukup Krystof
Pernet Ondfej
Lukes Filip
Perout Adam
Prasek Pfemysl
Mitiska Filip
Cervinka Vojtéch
Mlynafik Josef
Kostohryz Josef
Heinige Hubert
Némecek Jakub
Ingr David
Jansky Ludvik

VYSLEDKY II. KOLA VSTUPNICH TESTU SCM A VSCM

Poradi Celkem

1 59,15

2 44,86

3 44,74

4 43,75

5 41,49

6 41,46

7 37,23

8 36,03

9 35,88
11 33,47
10 32,81
12 29,53
13 28,67
14 28,22
15 27,58
16 26,78
17 24,11
18 23,69
19 21,40
20 20,69
21 19,73
22 18,95
23 18,76
24 17,38
25 17,06
26 15,56
27 15,36
28 14,50
29 13,23
30 12,71

Rozpéti
12,00
4,50
4,50
10,50
4,50
0,00
0,00
7,50
12,00
1,50
12,00
7,50
12,00
4,50
12,00
1,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Vyska Flexibilita

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
6,00
8,00
8,00
6,00
8,00
6,00
6,00
2,00
6,00
8,00
6,00
4,00
6,00
8,00
6,00
6,00
4,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
4,00
0,00
6,00

Skok
1,92
0,76
1,44
1,80
2,80
2,24
1,80
1,40
1,64
0,76
2,16
1,76
1,16
1,80
1,00
1,48
1,48
1,08
2,56
0,24
0,68
1,56
0,00
1,12
0,92
1,60
1,68
1,32
0,72
0,64

Shyby
1,00
0,50
3,00
1,00
3,00
2,00
3,00
2,50
1,50
0,50
2,00
1,00
0,50
3,00
2,50
1,00
1,50
1,50
3,00
1,50
0,50
2,50
1,50
2,50
1,00
0,50
3,00
1,50
0,50
1,00

Pritahy
6,66
4,95
5,04
3,69
4,05
6,03
3,78
2,34
2,61
6,48
2,16
3,24
0,00
3,06
1,80
1,62
3,51
3,24
0,72
1,35
0,00
2,07
0,45
2,07
0,72
0,00
2,88
0,00
0,00
0,45

2km ego
24,00
14,40
5,70
9,90
7,50
9,60
9,90
7,80
2,40
11,40
0,00
1,50
5,40
2,40
0,00
3,60
4,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,80
0,00
0,00
0,00

Béh 3km
0,96
8,48

12,80
6,08
5,44
8,96
6,24
4,00
4,80
0,96
3,84
3,52
1,12
3,84
6,24
6,40
2,72
9,92
3,52
7,04
6,08
3,20
8,96
3,36
3,36
3,36

4,48
9,76
0,64

Béh 50m
1,85
1,05
2,10
2,00
2,60
2,35
2,35
2,45
1,85
0,15
2,25
1,45
1,35
2,30
1,80
1,70
1,80
1,95
2,80
0,60
1,35
1,40
1,85
2,05
2,30
2,60

2,00
1,35
2,30

Plavani
2,76
2,22
2,16
0,78
3,60
2,28
2,16
2,04
1,08
3,72
2,40
1,56
1,14
1,32
0,24
3,48
0,30
0,00
0,30
3,96
3,12
2,22

2,28
2,76
0,00

1,20
0,90
1,68



RN
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Sportovec
Cechova Anna
Némcova Eliska
Cikankova Terezie
Syrackova Anita
Hronova Elen
Lankoc¢i Diana
Dosedlova Jolana
Latalova Adéla
Novotna Katefina
Chladkova Viktorie
Hrbackova Johana
Kordova Sara
Bittnerova Veronika
Regeti Amalie
NikoliCova Aneta

Weinholdova Lenka

Bélochova Adéla
Trnkova Eliska
Drimlova Klara

Soukenikova Viktorie

Pelikanova Laura
Wainerova Katefina

Hlavni¢kova Gabriela

Poradi
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VYSLEDKY II. KOLA VSTUPNICH TESTU SCM A VSCM

Celkem
53,00
50,70
43,55
40,23
39,41
37,19
31,74
30,84
26,50
26,04
25,85
25,13
24,85
23,13
22,86
21,20
19,74
18,85
18,38
15,89
14,14
13,78
12,46

Rozpéti
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Vyska Flexibilita

12,00
7,50
0,00
0,00
1,50
0,00
1,50
0,00
7,50
0,00
0,00
1,50
1,50
4,50
0,00
4,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00

Skok
2,36
2,40
1,88
1,48
2,44
1,28
2,08
2,12
2,20
2,96
1,48
1,84
0,72
0,56
1,56
2,20
1,80
1,48
0,92
1,24
0,96
0,00
1,72

Shyby
1,00
1,00
4,00
0,00
4,00
0,00
1,00
2,50
0,00
2,00
0,50
2,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,50
0,00
0,50
0,00
0,50
0,00
0,00

Pritahy
6,21
7,11
3,96
4,68
5,58
4,32
4,68
1,89
2,16
3,33
3,69
3,15
3,24
1,35
0,00
1,53
1,17
1,44
4,05
0,45
0,00
0,00
0,27

2km ego
12,60
16,50
12,90
10,80
5,10
11,40
6,00
8,70
1,50
0,90
1,50
0,00
7,20
1,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,20
0,00
5,10
0,00
0,00
0,00

Béh 3km
6,56
5,76
8,16
9,44
7,84
8,48
3,84
4,00
1,12
4,16
0,80
5,12
2,40
4,64
8,64
1,12
2,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,96
2,72
0,16

Béh 50m
1,75
0,75
2,55
1,75
3,15
0,65
2,00
1,65
3,00
2,65
2,80
2,30
0,65
0,00
1,60
1,75
1,55
0,85
1,55
0,80
1,80
0,00
1,05

Plavani
2,52
1,68
2,10
2,58
1,80
3,06
2,64
1,98
1,02
2,04
2,58
0,72
1,14
2,58
3,06
2,10
1,32
1,38
3,36
0,30
1,92
3,06
1,26



RN
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Sportovec
Chynava Matou$
Kasik Lukas
Skopal David
Mrstny Vojtéch
Novak Jakub
Bene$ Marek Samuel
Stmad Miroslav
Kfizek Lukas
MichalCik Petr
Koneény Lukas
Kral Josef
Kovac Filip
Soucek Alfréd Austin
Kucera Matgj
Stastny Adam
KozZelsky Vit
Dvoféak Simon
Kubicek Jonas
Tejkl Vaclav
Somol Adam
Visek Jachym
Kyjevsky St&pan
Drmla Jakub
Polak Vojtéch

Poradi
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VYSLEDKY II. KOLA VSTUPNICH TESTU SCM A VSCM

Celkem
54,59
45,13
44,67
44,16
41,87
41,34
40,99
39,72
39,37
38,05
37,40
33,84
30,57
28,09
27,99
26,84
24,52
23,77
18,85
17,99
17,65
15,68
14,18
10,92

Rozpéti
12,00
0,00
0,00
4,50
0,00
4,50
10,50
0,00
7,50
0,00
12,00
4,50
10,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
12,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
0,00

Vyska Flexibilita

0,00
0,00
7,50
0,00
12,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,50
0,00
4,50
0,00
10,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,50

8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
6,00
6,00
8,00
2,00
6,00
8,00
6,00
8,00
6,00
6,00
8,00
8,00
4,00
4,00
8,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
4,00
8,00

Skok
2,68
2,56
1,36
1,92
2,48
1,56
2,36
2,56
2,20
1,12
1,72
0,80
1,20
1,60
2,72
1,16
1,36
0,88
0,80
0,84
1,64
2,40
1,00
0,92

Shyby
3,00
4,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
1,50
3,50
4,00
4,00
1,50
2,50
0,50
1,00
1,50
3,50
0,00
1,50
2,00
1,00
3,00
0,50
0,00
2,00
0,50

Pritahy
4,23
6,84
5,40
5,94
4,05
5,49
3,96
7,20
4,41
4,32
3,60
4,14
0,00
2,43
4,41
0,99
3,96
1,08
2,07
0,00
1,89
0,00
1,98
0,00

2km ego
13,80
8,40
12,00
7,50
8,70
13,50
3,60
9,90
7,80
12,30
4,20
11,10
4,20
2,10
2,40
7,80
0,00
0,00
1,50
0,00
0,00
0,60
0,00

Béh 3km
6,56
8,48
4,32
7,68
1,44
4,48
2,24
6,56
5,12
5,60
4,64
0,64
4,96
5,92
2,56
1,92
0,00
2,56
3,20
5,92
4,32
2,08
0,80

Béh 50m
2,40
2,95
1,75
2,80
1,80
1,25
2,45
3,90
2,10
1,85
1,30
1,40
1,75
2,30
2,90
0,55
1,70
1,55
1,20
1,75
1,80
1,30
2,00

Plavani
1,92
3,90
2,34
2,82
2,40
3,06
4,38
3,60
0,24
3,36
1,44
2,76
0,96
1,74
1,50
1,92
0,00
1,20
1,08
0,48

1,80
0,90



RN
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Sportovec
VeteSnikova Tea
Vlastnikova Magdaléna
Lepierova Ema
Pavlikova Lucie
Bauer Ingrid

Hasek Laura
Albrechtova Stela
Volfova Barbora
FrysStakova Jana
Sedlackova Katefina
Strakova Annika
Kuc&erova Marie
Chmelafova Linda
Firstlova Magdalena
Lee Sofie Eliska
Duroriova Anna
KubeSova Johana
Hendrychova Daniela
Vodesilova Katefina
Machyniak Nela
Sindelafova Simona
Tutterova Eva

Poradi
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VYSLEDKY II. KOLA VSTUPNICH TESTU SCM A VSCM

Celkem
63,38
50,06
46,10
44,68
42,04
34,52
32,72
31,44
31,33
28,86
25,06
24,37
23,86
22,76
21,46
19,61
19,23
18,64
17,82
16,00
11,30

9,80

Rozpéti
10,50
0,00
0,00
1,50
1,50
0,00
0,00
4,50
12,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Vyska Flexibilita

0,00
1,50
12,00
0,00
0,00
7,50
1,50
0,00
0,00
1,50
1,50
4,50
0,00
4,50
1,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
7,50
0,00
0,00
1,50

8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
6,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
6,00
8,00
8,00
6,00

Skok
2,92
2,52
1,40
1,84
2,52
1,20
3,12
2,92
0,76
1,52
3,20
2,08
1,00
1,48
1,64
1,32
2,36
1,20
1,64
0,44
1,48
0,00

Shyby
0,00
2,50
0,00
1,50
2,50
0,00
1,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
2,00
0,50
1,00
0,00
2,00
2,00
0,00
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Pritahy
7,20
6,48
5,04
7,11
4,86
5,40
2,16
4,41
3,15
2,79
0,09
3,24
4,68
0,00
5,31
1,26
2,07
2,70
0,00
1,26
0,00
0,00

2km ego
19,50
18,00
11,40
14,40
10,20
9,90
4,20
7,80
3,90
11,70
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,40
0,00
0,00
0,60
0,00
0,60
0,00
0,00
0,00

Béh 3km
7,84
5,60
2,72
5,12
6,72
0,32
6,40
0,00
1,60
0,64
6,40
2,88
5,44
1,44
1,60
3,04
2,56
2,40
0,00
5,76
0,00
0,16

Béh 50m
2,80
1,80
1,10
1,25
3,10
0,70
3,10
2,15
0,00
0,85
2,55
3,05
1,10
1,40
1,85
2,85
1,30
1,20
1,30
0,00
0,80
1,30

Plavani
4,62
3,66
4,44
3,96
2,64
1,50
3,24
0,66
1,92
1,86
1,32
0,12
2,64
3,54
1,56
1,14
2,34
2,64
0,78
0,54
1,02
0,84



RN
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Sportovec
Peisert Matéj
Jelinek Richard
Kofenek Oldfich
Pala Martin
Navratil Daniel
Vaviik Matéj
Stépanek Ondrej
Rybar Sebastian
Babovsky Filip
Nezkusil Adam Alex
Dohnélek Eduard
Bilej Konstantin
Hajek Richard
Hyndica Vojtéch
Proke$ Patrik
Blaha Vojtéch
Zizka Ondrej
Kostelni¢ek Vojtéch
Rehak Filip
Rybar Adam
Serc Adam
Chrastek Matéj
Vesely Vojtéch
Chmelik Martin
Ingr Vojtéch
Chmelik Stépan

Poradi
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VYSLEDKY II. KOLA VSTUPNICH TESTU SCM A VSCM

Celkem
58,46
47,14
46,68
44,34
43,99
43,96
42,78
39,64
36,20
35,19
34,03
33,23
32,76
32,02
31,42
29,02
28,27
27,39
26,98
26,00
22,79
20,99
20,83
12,99
11,33

0,00

Rozpéti
12,00
12,00
12,00

4,50
0,00
12,00
0,00
0,00
4,50
12,00
12,00
0,00
0,00
12,00
12,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
12,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Vyska Flexibilita

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
10,50
0,00
4,50
12,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
12,00
1,50
0,00
0,00
12,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
7,50
7,50
0,00
7,50
0,00
0,00
0,00

6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
8,00
6,00
4,00
8,00
6,00
6,00
8,00
6,00
6,00
4,00
6,00
4,00
8,00
2,00
6,00
8,00
4,00
6,00
6,00
4,00
0,00
4,00

Skok
3,20
3,00
1,64
0,76
1,08
1,76
1,40
2,08
3,20
2,80
1,32
2,40
1,84
1,28
1,96
1,80
1,24
1,96
2,80
2,44
3,20
1,88
0,64
0,40
1,12
0,68

Shyby
2,50
2,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
2,50
2,50
1,00
4,00
2,00
0,00
0,50
2,00
1,00
0,00
0,50
2,50
4,00
1,50
1,50
1,00
3,00
0,00
2,50
0,00
0,00

Pritahy
4,77
5,49
5,40
7,20
1,44
5,04
5,58
3,24
4,32
2,70
2,34
2,34
2,88
2,61
3,24
0,00
2,70
3,87
1,53
2,16
1,35
3,60
2,97
0,00
0,00
0,00

2km ego
19,80
7,80
15,30
24,00
11,70
10,20
16,50
8,70
6,90
0,00
7,50
6,00
12,00
5,40
4,20
0,00
6,30
4,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Béh 3km
4,96
7,20
3,84
0,00
8,96

5,28
1,44
3,68
3,20
0,96
1,28
1,28
3,36
0,00
5,92
2,72
6,24
0,16
1,44
1,44
3,68
0,80
3,68
8,00
1,28

Béh 50m
2,05
2,45
1,50
0,20
1,35
1,90
2,00
1,20
2,70
2,35
0,65
1,15
1,60
1,95
1,50
2,10
2,35
2,30
1,55
0,80
2,80
1,45
0,70
1,15
1,25
0,35

Plavani
3,18
1,20
0,00
1,68
0,96
4,56
1,02
1,98
0,90
4,14
1,26
1,56
3,66
0,42
2,52
2,70
2,46
2,82
1,44
2,16
1,50
1,38
2,22
1,26
0,96
1,20



